


Attendees

Meeting Name: States/Tribes/Federal Meeting on Mine Placement of Coal Combustion
Waste

Meeting Date: November 14-15, 2001
Location: The St. Anthony Hotel, San Antonio, Texas

Name: Affiliation: Phone: E-mail:

Michael Long Colorado DNR -DMG (303) 866-3567 mike.long@state.co.us

Rob Wahlstrom DPRA (651) 227-6500
ext. 3100

robert.wahlstrom@dpra.
com

Scott Fowler Illinois DNR - Land Reclamation (217) 558-4333 sfowler@dnrmail.state.il.
us

Daniel Wheeler Illinois DNR - OMM/Land Reclamation (217) 782-4970 dwheeler@dnrmail.state.
il.us

Greg Conrad IMCC (703) 719-8654 gconrad@imcc.isa.us

Tony Duplechin Louisiana DNR (225) 342-5528 tonydu@dnr.state.la.us

Ed Larrimore Maryland Dept. of Environment (410) 631-8055 elarrimore@mde.state.m
d.us

John Carey Maryland Dept. of Environment (301) 689-6104 jcarey@allconet.org

Connie Lyons Maryland Dept. of Environment - Mining
Program

(301) 689-6104 clyons@allconet.org

Brian Hicks Missouri DNR - Land Reclamation (573) 751-4041 nrhickb@mail.dnr.state.
mo.us

Angela K McDannel Montana DEQ (406) 444-4991 amcdannel@state.mt.us

Cassandra Bloedel Navajo Nation EPA (928) 871-7816

Arlene Luther Navajo Nation EPA (928) 871-7994 acluther@cia-g.com

Steven Potter New York DEC - Minerals (518) 402-8067 smpotter@gw.dec.state.
ny.us

Jim Deutsch North Dakota PSC (701) 308-2251 jrd@oracle.psc.state.nd.
us

Mike Sponsler Ohio DNR (614) 265-6633 mike.sponsler@dnr.state
.oh.us

MaryAnn Pritchard Oklahoma Dept. of Mines (405) 521-3859
ext. 22

maryann@osmre.gov

Darrell Shults Oklahoma Dept. of Mines (405) 521-3859
ext. 27

dshults@osmre.gov



Brent Wahlquist OSM (303) 844-1400 bwahlqui@osmre.gov

Kimery Vories OSM -MCRCC (618) 463-6463
ext. 103

kvories@osmre.gov

Allen Klein OSM - Pittsburgh (412) 937-2828 aklein@osmre.gov

Peter Michael OSM - Pittsburgh (412) 937-2867 pmichael@osmre.gov

Randall A. Mills OSM - Washington, DC (202) 208-2928 rmills@osmre.gov

Jim Brahosky Pennsylvania DEP - Dist. Mining Ops. (724) 942-7204

Bill Pounds Pennsylvania DEP/ASTSWMO (717) 787-7564 wpounds@state.pa.us

Michael J. Menghini Pennsylvania DEP - Dist. Mining Ops. (570) 621-3118 mmenghini@state.pa.us

Craig Kennedy South Carolina Dept. of Health and Env.
Control

(803) 896-4262 kennedrc@dhec.state.sc
.us

William Patterson South Carolina Gov. Rep. (803) 496-3868 wpatt@tri-
countyelectric.net

Susi Ferguson Texas NRCC (512) 239-2320 sferguso@tnrcc.state.tx.
us

Melvin B. Hodgkiss Texas Railroad Comm. (512) 463-6901 melvin.hodgkiss@rrc.sta
te.tx.us

John Caudle Texas Railroad Comm. (512) 463-7243 john.caudle@rrc.state.tx.
us

Mike Clipper US EPA - Office of Solid Waste (703) 308-8763 clipper.mike@epa.gov

Truett DeGeare US EPA - Office of Solid Waste (703) 308-8292 degeare.truett@epa.gov

Bonnie Robinson US EPA - Office of Solid Waste (703) 308-8429 robinson.bonnie@epa.g
ov

Benny Wampler Virginia Dept. of Mines, Minerals and
Energy

(276) 523-8145 brw@mme.state.va.us

John Ailes West Virginia DEP (304) 759-0510 jailes@mail.dep.state.wv
.us

Matt Crum West Virginia DEP (304) 759-0510 mcrum@mail.dep.state.w
v.us

Lewis Halstead West Virginia DEP - Div. of Mining and
Reclamation

(304) 759-0510 lhalstead@mail.dep.state
.wv.us


